K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME APRIL 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
03/04/2023 Monday SEMINAR:Anatomy of larynx Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.S
04/04/2023 Tuesday CASE Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

PRESENTATION:Esthesioneuroblastoma
06/04/2023 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB:Physiology of Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
osseointegration
11/04/2023 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION:Malignancy larynx Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Lokesh.Y.G
13/04/2023 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB:Role of cinnarizine in Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
treatment of BPPV
17/04/2023 Monday SEMINAR:Cystic hygroma Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
19/04/2023 Wednesday | JOURNAL CLUB:Recent Hearing AIDS its Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
' " | implication
20/04/2023 Thursday SEMINAR:Nasopharyngeal carcinoma Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Lokesh.Y.G
24/04/2023 Monday CASE PRESENTATION:Malignancy Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
supraglottis
25/04/2023 Tuesday SEMINAR:Facial nerve disorders Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Lokesh.Y.G
27/04/2023 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB:VOR Adaptation training Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.S
and retention in a patient with B/L
profound vestibular loss
28/04/2023 Friday CASE PRESENTATION:RT Vocal Polyp Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
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